HIGH VOLTAGE CREEPAGE EXTENDERS (HVCE)
A REMEDY FOR POLLUTION FLASHOVERS OF INSULATORS
•  Increases flashover
withstand
•  Increases creepage length
•  Reduces electrical stress
• REACH and RoHS
Compliant

ENERGY /  HIGH VOLTAGE CREEPAGE EXTENDERS (HVCE)
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM (INCHES)
Description
Min. internal
diameter of the
HVCE (as supplied)
Min. skirt diameter
of insulator (A)
Max. skirt diameter
of insulator (A)
Nominal
creepage extension
per extender
Strandard
Pack
HVCE-100/80-01 (B6) 115 (4.5) 81 (3.2) 99 (4.0) 100 (4.0) 6
HVCE-120/100-01 (B6) 135 (5.3) 99 (4.0) 119 (4.7) 100 (4.0) 6
HVCE-140/120-01 (B6) 155 (6.1) 119 (4.7) 140 (5.5) 100 (4.0) 6
HVCE-160/140-01 (B6) 180 (7.1) 140 (5.5) 160 (6.3) 100 (4.0) 6
HVCE-183/161-01 (B6) 205 (8.1) 160 (6.3) 183 (7.2) 100 (4.0) 6
HVCE-205/184-01 (B6) 230 (9.0) 183 (7.2) 206 (8.1) 100 (4.0) 6
HVCE-226/206-11 (B3) 241 (9.5) 206 (8.1) 226 (8.9) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-247/227-11 (B3) 262 (10.3) 226 (8.9) 246 (9.7) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-268/248-11 (B3) 283 (11.1) 246 (9.8) 267 (10.5) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-289/269-11 (B3) 304 (12.0) 267 (10.6) 290 (11.4) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-310/290-11 (B3) 325 (12.8) 290 (11.4) 310 (12.2) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-331/311-11 (B3) 346 (13.6) 310 (12.2) 330 (13.0) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-352/332-11 (B3) 367 (14.4) 330 (13.1) 353 (13.8) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-373/353-11 (B3) 388 (15.3) 353 (13.9) 373 (14.7) 100 (4.0) 3
HVCE-394/374-11 (B3) 409 (16.1) 373 (14.7) 393 (15.5) 100 (4.0) 3
Detailed explanation of this phenomena, field history, test data, and
technical  specifications are available from your TE representative.
ORDERING/APPLICATION INFORMATION